

5/24 at 4pm
The Moot Court Room
OC Hastings College of Law

John Plane	857,488
Howard S Wright	862,711
Page	1,085,000
Angotti + Reily	1,114,274
Rodan	1,164,300

5/27 At 10am

FAIRFIELD-SUISUN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT	
BID #968-10/11	
LIBRARY ADDITION - ARMIJO HIGH SCHOOL	
BID RECAP	
NAME	BASE BID
BOBO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 4,360,000.00
CARTER KELLY INCORPORATED	\$ 4,490,820.00
DIEDE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 4,200,000.00
D.L. FALK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 4,169,000.00
JDS BUILDERS GROUP, INC.	\$ 3,904,628.00
JOHN PLANE CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$ 4,263,000.00
LATHROP CONSTRUCTION ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$ 4,268,000.00
PAGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$ 4,520,000.00
ROEBBELEN CONTRACTING, INC.	\$ 4,388,000.00
S.W. ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 4,164,758.00
SWANK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 4,200,000.00

5/27 At 2pm
Baseball Field Impr.

Robert Bockman	194,756
John Plane	237,496
Coastside	238,340
Page	244,359
Rodan	276,000
Design Interiors	306,000

5/27 At 3:00

Redwood High School Various Impr.

Coastside	596,405
G. Swanson	608,000
John Plane	633,800
Beals Martin	649,113
PCC	670,000
Rodan	683,400
Swenson Assoc	707,000